
wolf on watton 
all day brunch 

ToastToast� 10
choice of sourdough, fruit loaf, rye or harvest grain with 
choice of house-made jam, vegemite, peanut butter, 
nutella & honey (VO, VEO, GFO)

Eggs on ToastEggs on Toast� 13
your choice of free-range eggs (poached, scrambled or 
fried) served on sourdough, rye, multigrain or gluten 
free toast (GFO)

PorridgePorridge� 20
warm quinoa & rice pudding, stewed apples, biscuit 
crumble & lemon creme fraiche (GFO, VO)                                                                          

Brisket Benny HashBrisket Benny Hash� 26
house made hash, poached eggs, hollandaise, chimi 
churri & beef brisket (GF)

Baked EggsBaked Eggs� 25
smoked paprika sauce, chickpeas, spinach, eggs, 
marinated feta served with crusty ciabatta (GFO, VE)

Smashed AvoSmashed Avo� 23
smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes, charred corn, 
pickled onion, feta, chimi churri on sourdough (GFO, VE, 
VO) 
+poached egg� 3 
+crispy chilli oil� 2

MR.WolfMR.Wolf� 33
eggs your way, sourdough toast, smoked bacon, roast 
tomatoes, mixed wild mushrooms, house made hash 
brown, pork and fennel sausage (GFO)
+slow roasted brisket� 5

OmeletteOmelette� 25
crispy chilli oil, spring onions, crispy shallots, capsicum, 
bean shoots, sweet soy & sesame glaze (GF, VE)
+crispy pork belly� 5 
+toast� 3

Chilli Red Riding HoodChilli Red Riding Hood� 25
scrambled eggs, nduja crumble, chilli oil, feta & shaved 
parmesan served on crusty ciabatta (GFO)
+halloumi� 7 
+bacon� 6

Poke BowlPoke Bowl� 25
steamed rice, fried eggs, avocado, stir fried asain greens 
& tofu (GF, VE, VO)
+sticky glazed teriyaki chicken� 5

Sweet
						       						       
Hot CakeHot Cake� 23
creme brulee topped with seasonal berries & vanilla ice 
cream

Biscoff WafflesBiscoff Waffles� 22 
biscoff waffle ice cream sandwich biscoff drizzle, ice 
cream, macerated strawberries & biscoff crumble

French ToastFrench Toast� 24
raspberry & pistachio semi freddo, strawberry coulee & 
burnt french miringue

lunch

Chicken SandoChicken Sando� 27
fried chicken, spicy glaze, pickles & slaw on brioche 
bread served with fries 

MAC WolfMAC Wolf� 28
wagyu beef, bacon, onions, pickles, lettuce, tomato, fried 
egg, burger sauce on a milk bun served with fries (GFO)
+extra patty� 7

Buns HunBuns Hun� 28
crispy pork belly bao bun sliders, pickled onions, bean 
shoots, coriander, chilli, cucumber, kew pi mayo & hoi sin 

RigatoniRigatoni� 27
spicy vodka sauce, nduja, stracciatella & herb garlic 
crumbs (GF)

Patatas BravasPatatas Bravas� 15
crispy fried potatoes topped with a spiced paprika sauce 
& garlic sauce  (GFO)

salads

Root Vegatable SaladRoot Vegatable Salad� 25
roasted beetroot, baby carrots, radish, tahini yoghurt, 
kale, pickled onions, raisins & chickpeas  (GF, VO)
+grilled chicken� 7

Cous Cous SaladCous Cous Salad� 23
saffron cauliflower, israel cous cous, spinach, 
cherry tomatoes, red onion & cucumber (VE) 
+grilled chicken� 7

Side SaladSide Salad� 10
mixed lettuce, medley cherry tomatoes, pickled red 
onion, cucumber & house dressing  (GF, V, VE)

on the side
chilli oil, aioli� 2
egg, toast, house-made relish, hollandaise, aioli � 3
maple syrup, ice cream � 3
roast tomato, mixed mushrooms, marinated feta� 5
spinach, avocado, house made hash brown� 5
beef brisket� 5
bacon, pork & fennel sausage, smoked salmon� 6
grilled chicken, haloumi� 7
fries & tomato sauce� 5/10

Cubs under 10
eggs on toast w bacon. gfo� 12
kids pancake w maple & vanilla ice cream. ve � 12
fresh yoghurt w banana, strawberries, honey� 8
cheeseburger with chips. gfo� 15
popcorn chicken & chips� 12 
margherita pizza� 12

ve-vegetarian. gf-gluten free. v-vegan. o-optionve-vegetarian. gf-gluten free. v-vegan. o-option
alterations graciously declinedalterations graciously declined
kindly advise of any allergies kindly advise of any allergies 
public holiday surcharge 15% public holiday surcharge 15% 
sunday surcharge 10%sunday surcharge 10%



hot drinks
Five Senses Specialty CoffeeFive Senses Specialty Coffee
small� 4.5
medium� 5.5
large - served in takeaway cup� 6.5 
magic� 5
extra shot� 1
milk alternatives� .7
cold brew� 7
bottomless batch brew� 7

Hot Chocolate Hush Blend White or Cocoa (21%)Hot Chocolate Hush Blend White or Cocoa (21%)
small� 4.5
medium� 5.5
large - served in takeaway cup� 6.5

Freshly Brewed Loose Leaf Love TeaFreshly Brewed Loose Leaf Love Tea�
english breakfast. earl grey. chamomile. peppermint.  
green. lemongrass & ginger� 6
honey spiced chai latte� 6 

cold drinks
BottledBottled
red bull                                                                                    5�
still water� 4.5
sparkling water� 4.5

Iced ColdIced Cold
wolf frappe� 10
iced latte with ice� 6
iced coffee with ice cream� 7.5
iced chocolate � 7.5
iced chai� 7.5
iced mocha� 8

Post MixPost Mix�
coke. coke zero. raspberry. sprite� 4.5 
soda water. tonic water. dry ginger ale� 4.5
lemon lime bitters� 5

KombuchaKombucha
raspberry lemonade. passionfruit. orange squeeze.                
ginger lemon� 5

MilkshakeMilkshake
strawberry. banana. chocolate. caramel. vanilla� 4/8

freshly squeezed Juices 

OrangeOrange� 8
RefresherRefresher� 8
watermelon, pineapple, orange & mint�
ImmunityImmunity� 10
carrot, apple, lemon, ginger & celery�  
Mother EarthMother Earth� 10 
beetroot, apple, orange, lemon & ginger�
Pineapple Passion CrushPineapple Passion Crush� 10 
pineapple, passionfruit, cocnut water crush ice�

Smoothies
Green MachineGreen Machine� 12
spinach, apple, pineapple, banana, lemon & coconut 
water

P&BP&B� 14
peanut butter, banana, oats, chocolate protein powder, 
honey, cinnamon, almond milk

Strawberries & CreamStrawberries & Cream� 14
strawberrie, coconut yoghurt, vanilla protein powder & 
almond milk 
 
+vanilla or chocolate vegan protein powder� 2  
  
signature cocktails
HowlerHowler� 23
pavan, gin, lemon, mint 

Wolf MartiniWolf Martini� 20
vodka, chambord, pineapple 

Wolf MargaritaWolf Margarita� 22
tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Espresso MartiniEspresso Martini� 20
vanilla vodka, coffee liqueur, coffee, sugar syrup

BUBBLES. WINES. BEER. SPIRITS

Champagne & Sparkling Champagne & Sparkling 
prosecco DOC treviso� 12/50
collette brut champagne� 20/85
le contesse rose� 14/60

White Wines White Wines 
le contesse pino grigio� 13/55
chain of ponds chardonnay� 11/45
delatite sav blanc� 11/45 
the family moscato� 11/45
torpez rose                                                                                  14/60

Red Wines Red Wines 
carnivore shiraz � 11/45
cormons pinot nero� 14/60
cape margaret cabernet sauvignon� 11/45
alteo chianti� 13/55

Beer On TapBeer On Tap
great northern� 7/9 
carlton draught� 8/10 
4 pines pale ale� 9/11  
rotating cider� 8/10  

Bottled Beer Bottled Beer 
corona � 10
3 ravens juicy� 13 
bertie cider� 12
better beer� 10  
Carlton Zero� 10

Spirits Spirits 
loud mouth vodka� 11 
johnny walker black� 11 
bulleit bourbon � 11
tanqueray gin� 11
havana rum� 11
rooster tequila� 11

10% surcharge on Sundays10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge public holidays15% surcharge public holidays
1.6% surcharge amex1.6% surcharge amex


